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MULTNOMAH COUNTY ADVANCE RECOVERY FOR TAX YEAR 2022-23

Name
Clackamas County ESD
Hillsboro School District (including Bonds &
New Bonds)
Alto Park Water District
Alto Park Water District Local Option
Alto Park Water District Cancel & Omit
Columbia Drainage
Skyline Crest Road District
Ramsey-Walmer Road District
MFD Dwelling Assessment

TOTAL

Report Date: 11/3/2022 11:21

Tax Dist Code #
307

378, 378N, & 379
144
1441
144
501
169
181
586

Tax Fund Code
2500

4600
5000
5003
5005
7040
7160
7170
7300

Date: 10/24/2022
Date: 10/27/2022
Imposed Tax TSCC Remaining

Levy Allocation Levy 3% Discount Net
$10,154.36 $0.00 $10,154.36 (5304.63) $9,849.73
$4,750.74 $0.00 $4,750.74 (5142.52) $4,608.22
$50,676.56  ($500.00)  $50,176.56  ($1,505.30)  $48,671.26
$19,021.55 $0.00 $19,021.55 ($570.65) $18,450.90
$1,068.00 $0.00 $1,068.00 (532.04) $1,035.96
$452.20 $0.00 $452.20 ($13.57) $438.63
$6,827.55 $0.00 $6,827.55 (5204.83) $6,622.72
$8,833.76 $0.00 $8,833.76 (5265.01) $8,568.75
$30,083.85 $0.00 $30,083.85 (5902.52) $29,181.33
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$131,868.57 ($500.00) $131,368.57  ($3,941.07) $127,427.50

Page 1 of 1



