Prepared by: Carla MacNeil Date: 10/24/2022
Reviewed by: Lori Finstad Date: 10/27/2022

MULTNOMAH COUNTY ADVANCE RECOVERY FOR TAX YEAR 2022-23

			Imposed Tax	TSCC	Remaining			
Name	Tax Dist Code #	Tax Fund Code	Levy	Allocation	Levy	3% Discount	Net	
Clackamas County ESD	307	2500	\$10,154.36	\$0.00	\$10,154.36	(\$304.63)	\$9,849.73	
Hillsboro School District (including Bonds &								
New Bonds)	378, 378N, & 379	4600	\$4,750.74	\$0.00	\$4,750.74	(\$142.52)	\$4,608.22	
Alto Park Water District	144	5000	\$50,676.56	(\$500.00)	\$50,176.56	(\$1,505.30)	\$48,671.26	
Alto Park Water District Local Option	144L	5003	\$19,021.55	\$0.00	\$19,021.55	(\$570.65)	\$18,450.90	
Alto Park Water District Cancel & Omit	144	5005	\$1,068.00	\$0.00	\$1,068.00	(\$32.04)	\$1,035.96	
Columbia Drainage	501	7040	\$452.20	\$0.00	\$452.20	(\$13.57)	\$438.63	
Skyline Crest Road District	169	7160	\$6,827.55	\$0.00	\$6,827.55	(\$204.83)	\$6,622.72	
Ramsey-Walmer Road District	181	7170	\$8,833.76	\$0.00	\$8,833.76	(\$265.01)	\$8,568.75	
MFD Dwelling Assessment	586	7300	\$30,083.85	\$0.00	\$30,083.85	(\$902.52)	\$29,181.33	
		_		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TOTAL			\$131,868.57	(\$500.00)	\$131,368.57	(\$3,941.07)	\$127,427.50	

Report Date: 11/3/2022 11:21 Page 1 of 1